 a completed Application for Variance and three (3) copies of required site plans, if applicable 

 any additional information not submitted with the original permit application, which the staff 

or applicant feels the Board should review.   

FEES 

Each Application for Variance shall be accompanied by a fee of one hundred and twenty-five 

dollars ($125.00). 

PROCEDURE 

1. Obtain, complete, and submit an Application for Variance and related site plans at least 14 

days prior to the scheduled public hearing.  

2. Applicant(s) should attend the public hearing and be prepared to answer questions relevant to